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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 5B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam FloorBeamBarsVault

1 Bay Aerials * 113.575 28.525 28.425 28.125 28.500
22 2 1

1788 Nitya Sarvesha 9.650
1785 Ashley Nguyen 9.500
1778 Manya Bhargava 9.375 9.550
1783 Alexa Ibarra 9.525
1781 Mikayla Garg 9.500
1780 Jenna Jayde Dacoco 9.400 9.4759.500
1790 Ruhi Shah 9.4759.325
1782 Mei-Rose George 9.300

2 GymWorld * 112.050 28.750 28.025 26.975 28.300
31 5 7

1818 Lila Le Coq 9.700 9.175 9.6009.150
1813 Margeaux Davis 9.525 9.350
1815 Jade Holmes 9.525 9.2508.950
1820 Annabel Steel 9.500
1817 Julia Laury 8.875
1819 Ella Purvey 9.450

3 TEC * 111.900 27.525 28.450 27.375 28.550
16 1 4

1829 Lana Cederlof 9.300 9.500 9.600
1828 Alexis Capehart 9.150 9.500
1832 Leah Walters 9.075
1830 Addison Massetti 9.450 9.5759.300
1831 Marina Sanchez 9.100
1827 Kamryn Berry 9.3758.975

4 Extreme * 111.400 27.725 28.200 27.550 27.925
5T4 3 3

1808 Evan Keeney 9.275 9.625 9.325
1803 Riley Dubay 9.225 9.275 9.275
1807 Josefine Jakobsen 9.225
1802 Aubrey Brandon 9.300 9.3009.025
1804 Lauren Fierro 9.3009.250
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5 WEN * 111.100 28.000 28.125 27.250 27.725
73 4 6

1839 Rylan Williams 9.600 9.475 9.2259.275
1837 Sienna Lemmons 9.300 9.200
1834 Chloe Gabriel 9.100
1838 Genavieve Shelp 9.400
1836 Khloe Jason 9.250
1835 Alanna Gomes 9.050
1833 Audrey Aminsalehi 9.3008.925

6 Davis Diamonds * 110.975 27.325 28.000 27.725 27.925
5T7 6 2

1799 Isis Huber 9.250 9.200
1801 Sabrina Parsons 9.050 9.475 9.2259.325
1797 Simone Anderson 9.025 9.325 9.5009.450
1800 Sharon Kang 9.200 8.950

7 Pacific Edge * 109.750 27.100 27.200 27.275 28.175
48 8 5

1821 Milena Bongato 9.300 9.400 9.3259.175
1825 Lily Theis 8.950 9.025 9.4759.075
1823 Isabella Dominguez 8.850 9.025
1824 Bella McNelis 8.775 9.375

8 All Star * 109.075 27.575 27.275 26.775 27.450
85 7 8

1773 Angelina Munkres 9.375 9.300 9.225
1775 Aubrey Ridgley 9.200 9.125
1776 Nattie Salinovich 9.000 9.125 8.850
1777 Daisy Takahashi 8.850 9.1009.025
1774 Taron May Petree 8.900
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